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LIVE INSPIRED. START AT HOME

ARROW HOME PRODUCTS 
Phone: 847-595-9000
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H Y D R AT I O N

No. 74300     2 Gallon Refillable Beverage Container
Water Blue

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 76601     H2O on the Go 1.25 Gallon Dispenser
Water Blue

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 3 pcs.

No. 75600     3 Gallon Beverage Dispenser
Water Blue

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 15005     1 Quart Refrigerator Bottle  
No. 15205     2 Quart Refrigerator Bottle

Natural - White Tops
	 Inner 	 -
	 Master 	 6 pcs.

No. 15900     1 Gallon Clear View Refrigerator Bottle
Clear - White Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs

No. 15701     2 Quart Clear View Refrigerator Bottle
Clear - White Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 76840     Elite 1.5 Gallon Beverage Server
Clear - Champagne Cap/Spigot

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 2 pcs.

No. 15405     1 Gallon Refrigerator Bottle
Natural - White Tops

	 Inner 	 -
	 Master 	 4 pcs.

No. 74600     5 Quart Fridge Stack Beverage  
Container
Water Blue

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.
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No. 76500     H2O Ultra Slimline 1.25 Gallon  
Dispenser
Water Blue

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

H Y D R AT I O N

No. 76300     H2O Ultra 2 Gallon Dispenser
Water Blue

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 76701     H2O Oasis 2.5 Gallon Beverage  
Dispenser
Water Blue

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 2 pcs.

No. 75203     H2O on the GO Mini 18 oz Beverage  
Bottle

Water Blue
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #65200

No. 75001     H2O on the GO 2.2 Liter Sport Bottle
Water Blue

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #65000

No. 76206     H2O Hydro Ultra 28 oz Sport Bottle
Assorted 

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #76296
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No. 76950     CLEARA H2O Filtration System  
Replacement Filters

2 Filters/1 Spigot
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 8 pcs.

No. 76900     CLEARA 2.5 G H20 
Filtration System

Clear - White Cap/Spigot
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 2 pcs.

No. 74550     CLEARA 1.25 G H2O 
Filtration System

Clear - White Cap/Spigot
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 3 pcs.

W I N E

No. 05644     4-Pack 16oz Stemless Wine Glass
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 Sets

No. 05744     Carafe & Stemless Wine Glass Set
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 Sets

No. 95844     Beer Mug
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 Sets

No. 95644     Flute
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 Sets

No. 95744     Stemmed Wine Glass
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 Sets

WAT E R  F I LT R AT I O N  S Y S T E M S
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C R Y S TA L  S E R V E WA R E

No. 81400     16" Swirl Tray
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 10

No. 81100     16" Dip Tray
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 81000     13" Dip Tray
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 83000    9" Starburst Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 82900     10" Smooth Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 81600     16.5" Scalloped Tray
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 83300     13" Starburst Tray
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 83200     12" Starburst Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12

No. 85500     15 x 12" Serving Tray with Handles
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4
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C R Y S TA L  S E R V E WA R E

No. 86000     5.5" Glacier Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 6
	 Master	 24

No. 86300     16" Glacier Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 86200     11" Glacier Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 6
	 Master	 12

No. 86100     6.25" Glacier Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 6
	 Master	 24

No. 86700     18" Pebble Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4

No. 86600     15" Pebble Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 86500     12" Pebble Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6

No. 85300     13" Scalloped Plate
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12

No. 85100     10.5" Scalloped Plate
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 18
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C R Y S TA L  S E R V E WA R E

No. 87400     4 Quart Sculpted Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 3
	 Master	 12

No. 87100     1 Quart Sculpted Bowl
Clear

	 Inner	 4
	 Master	 24

D R I N K WA R E

No. 10505     6 oz Rainbow Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 11505     6 oz Clear Tumbler
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 11605     10 oz Clear Tumbler
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 11905     16 oz Clear Tumbler
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 12005     30 oz Clear Tumbler 
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 10605     10 oz Rainbow Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.
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D R I N K WA R E

No. 10905     16 oz Rainbow Tumbler 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 23300     2-1/4 Quart Frostware Pitcher
Natural - Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #33300 

No. 01504     24 oz Insulated Travel Tumbler  
w/ Lid & Straw 

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 11105     30 oz Rainbow Tumbler 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 10303    20 oz Twist Glow Tumbler 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.
	

No. 23400     60 oz Stackable Pitcher
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 91200     1 Gallon Pitcher 
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 90900     76 oz Fruit Pitcher
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 90600     76 oz Spotlights Pitcher
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.
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No. 01406     Canning Funnel PDQ
Lime

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 00303     Scrubber Dishwasher Replacement  
Sponges - 2 pk

Yellow Sponges with Blue Pads
	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 48 - 2 pks.

No. 00700     Liquid Detergent Dishwasher
Yellow Cellulose Sponge, Clear Handle

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 00803     Dishwasher Replacement  
Sponges - 2 pk

Yellow Cellulose Sponges
	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 48 - 2 pks.

No. 12302     16 oz Funnel
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 15800     22 oz Frosted Spray Bottle
Natural

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

H O M E

No. 87900     32 oz All Purpose Sprayer
Printed Graduates

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #52900 

No. 26100     Berry Bowl & Colander Set
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #26180

No. 18600     6 Quart/192 oz Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.
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H O M E

No. 19802     White Serving Tray
White

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 19809     Round Serving Tray-RED
Red

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #49809

No. 05000      Eezy OutTM Ice Cube Trays - 2 Trays in  
Shrink Wrap

White
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 - 2 pks.

Available in Display #45000

No. 05300     Eezy OutTM Ice Cube Tray
White

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 04201     Freezer Storage Containers - 5 pk
1 Pint - Lime Lids

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 - 5 pks.

No. 04405     Freezer Storage Containers - 3 pk
1 Quart - Lime Lids

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 - 3 pks.

No. 04305     Freezer Storage Containers - 4 pk
1-1/2 Pint - Lime Lids

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 - 4 pks.

No. 83800     Juicer 12 oz
White Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 84900     Tall Oil/Vinegar Dispenser 18 oz
Silver Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.
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H O M E

No. 19400    Fiesta 3 Serving Bowls Set
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 Sets

No. 10100     Fiesta Taco Plate PDQ
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #10180

No. 10102     Red Taco Plate
Red

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #10182

K I D S

K I D S

No. 16800     Sip-A-MugTM Translucent 14 oz 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 16900     Sip-A-MugTM 14 oz
Clear - Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

Available in Display #56900

No. 26305     Sip-A-Cup 10 oz
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 26344     4 Pack Sip-A-Cup 
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 26505     Sip-A-BowlTM 22 oz
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

Available in Display #56500

No. 26544     4 Pack Sip-A-Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.
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No. 29201     Primary 16 oz Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 12 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 29401     Primary 10 oz Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 29444     4 Pack Primary 10 oz Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

K I D S

S E A S O N A L

No. 29244     4 Pack Primary Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 16604     Sip-A-Pop
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 75749    4 Pack Frostware 20 oz Bowl
Assorted

	 Master	 18 4-Packs

No. 79149    4 Pack Frostware 20 oz Tumbler
Assorted

	 Master	 10 4-Packs
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Talk to your Arrow Home Products sales representative 
about merchandising options.

D I S P L AY S



LIVE INSPIRED. START AT HOME.

O P E N  S T O C K  I N D E X

ITEM #	 DESCRIPTION	 PAGE ITEM #	 DESCRIPTION	 PAGE

29444	 4 Pack Primary 10 oz Tumbler	 14

74300	 2 Gallon Refillable Beverage Container	 4

74550	 CLEARA 1.25 G H2O Filtration System	 6

74600	 5 Quart Fridge Stack Beverage Container	 4

75001	 H2O on the GO 2.2 Liter Sport Bottle 	 5

75203	 H2O on the GO Mini 18 oz Beverage Bottle	 5

75600	 3 Gallon Beverage Dispenser	 4

75749	 4 Pack Frostware 20 oz Bowl	 14

76206	 H2O Hydro Ultra 28 oz Sport Bottle 	 5

76300	 H2O Ultra 2 Gallon Dispenser	 5

76500	 H2O Ultra Slimline Dispenser	 5

76601	 H2O on the Go 1.25 Gallon Dispenser	 4

76701	 H2O Oasis 2.5 Gallon Beverage Dispenser	 5

76840	 Elite 1.5 Gallon Beverage Server	 4

76900	 CLEARA 2.5 G H2O Filtration System	 6

76950	 CLEARA H2O Water Filtration System Replacement Filters	 6

79149	 4 Pack Frostware 20 oz Tumbler	 14

81000	 13" Dip Tray	 7

81100	 16" Dip Tray	 7

81400	 16" Swirl Tray	 7

81600	 16.5" Scalloped Tray	 7

82900	 10" Smooth Bowl	 7

83000	 9" Starburst Bowl	 7

83200	 12" Starburst Bowl	 7

83300	 13" Starburst Tray	 7

83800	 12 oz Juicer	 12

84900	 Tall Oil/Vinegar Dispenser 18 oz	 12

85100	 10.5" Scalloped Plate	 8

85300	 13" Scalloped Plate	 8

85500	 15 x 22" Serving Tray With Handles	 7

86000	 5.5" Glacier Bowl	 8

86100	 6.25" Glacier Bowl	 8

86200	 11" Glacier Bowl	 8

86300	 16" Glacier Bowl	 8

86500	 12" Pebble Bowl	 8

86600	 15" Pebble Bowl	 8

86700	 18" Pebble Bowl	 8

87100	 1 Quart Sculpted Bowl	 9

87400	 4 Quart Sculpted Bowl	 9

87900	 32 oz All Purpose Sprayer	 11

90600	 76 oz Spotlights Pitcher	 10

90900	 76 oz Fruit Pitcher	 10

91200	 1 Gallon Pitcher	 10

95644	 Flute	 6

95744	 Stemmed Wine Glass	 6

95844	 Beer Mug	 6

00303	 Scrubber Dishwasher Replacement Sponges - 2 pk	 11

00700	 Liquid Detergent Dishwasher	 11

00803	 Dishwasher Replacement Sponges - 2 pk	 11

01406	 Canning Funnel PDQ	 11

01504	 24 oz Insulated Travel Tumbler w/ Lid & Straw 	 10

04201	 Freezer Storage Containers - 5 pk 	 12

04305	 Freezer Storage Containers - 4 pk 	 12

04405	 Freezer Storage Containers - 3 pk 	 12

05000	 Eezy OutTM Ice Cube Trays - 2 Trays in Shrink Wrap	 12

05300	 Eezy OutTM Ice Cube Tray	 12

05644	 Stemless Wine Glasses - 4 pk 	 6

05744	 Carafe & Stemless Wine Glasses - 3 pk 	 6

10100	 Fiesta Taco Plate	 13

10102	 Red Taco Plate 	 13

10303	 20 oz Twist Glow Tumbler 	 10

10505	 6 oz Rainbow Tumbler 	 9

10605	 10 oz Rainbow Tumbler 	 9

10905	 16 oz Rainbow Tumbler	 10

11105	 30 oz Rainbow Tumbler	 10

11505	 6 oz Clear Tumbler	 9

11605	 10 oz Clear Tumbler	 9

11905	 16 oz Clear Tumbler	 9

12005	 30 oz Clear Tumbler	 9

12302	 16 oz Funnel	 11

15005	 1 Quart Refrigerator Bottle	 4

15205	 2 Quart Refrigerator Bottle	 4

15405	 1 Gallon Refrigerator Bottle	 4

15701	 2 Quart Clear View Refrigerator Bottle	 4

15800	 22 oz Frosted Spray Bottle	 11

15900	 1 Gallon Clear ViewTM Refrigerator Bottle	 4

16604	 Sip-A-Pop	 14

16800	 Sip-A-MugTM Translucent 14 oz	 13

16900	 Sip-A-MugTM 14 oz	 13

18600	 6 Quart/192 oz Bowl	 11

19400	 Fiesta 3 Serving Bowl Set	 13

19802	 White Serving Tray	 12

19809	 Round Serving Tray-RED	 12

23300	 2 1/4 Quart Frostware Pitcher	 10

23400	 60 oz Stacking Pitcher	 10

26100	 Berry Bowl & colander Set	 11

26305	 Sip-A-Cup 10 oz	 13

26344	 4 Pack Sip-A-Cup 	 13

26505	 Sip-A-BowlTM 22 oz	 13

26544	 4 Pack Sip-A-Bowl 	 13

29201	 Primary 16 oz Bowl	 14

29244	 4 Pack Primary Bowl	 14

29401	 Primary 10 oz Tumbler	 14
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